
Referee Phone # email 4/16 4/23 4/30 5/7 5/14
Burke, Kurtis 508-688-7769 refburke@yahoo.com Boys&Girls Club Ruel Field Grover Oxford MS
Sugar, Dan 508-530-2228 danielmarkussugar@gmail.com Bell Hill SAC Wilbraham MS Boys & Girls Club
Burgo, Egidio 401-598-7703 daniel4182014@gmail.com Grover Ruel Field Oxford MS
Beagan, Michele 978-413-4146 michelebeagan@gmai.com Krashes #1
Koroveshi, Viktor 774-239-9855 vkoroveshi2951@charter.net Lavoie Grove St SAC Bond Rd Lavoie
Seyde, Ruben 978-400-8834 shsmarr@yahoo.com Oxford MS Ruel Field Grover
Flagg, Paul 774-551-6427 paulf41@msn.com Ruel Field Sutton St Bentley Complex
Morataya, Byron 978-5052177 byronmique@gmail.com Boys & Girls Club Krashes #1 SAC Bell Hill
Frongillo, Cobi 774-5711303 cobifrongillo@gmai.com Grover Boys & Girls Club
Mahatme, Mel 781-467-9740 mmahatme@gmail.com SAC Grove St Grove St Boys & Girls Club
Morrison. James 978-375-9691 jim12morrison@gmail.com Krashes #1 Krashes #1
Keegan, Phillip 508-335-3025 pkeegan@townisp.com Krashes #2
Loges, Peter 617-633-0395 ploges44@gmail.com Lavoie Lavoie
Hauk, Alex 978-877-1373 alex.hauk18@gmail.com Krashes #2 Krashes #1 Krashes #2

Referee Phone # email
Burke, Kurtis 508-688-7769 refburke@yahoo.com 5/21 6/4 6/11 6/18 6/25
Sugar, Dan 508-530-2228 danielmarkussugar@gmail.com Bell Hill Grover Boys & Girls Club
Burgo, Egidio 401-598-7703 daniel4182014@gmail.com Tantasqua Cage TBD
Beagan, Michele 978-413-4146 michelebeagan@gmai.com Sutton St Grover
Koroveshi, Viktor 774-239-9855 vkoroveshi2951@charter.net Krashes #1
Seyde, Ruben 978-400-8834 shsmarr@yahoo.com N. Brookfield HS Bell Hill Grove St
Flagg, Paul 774-551-6427 paulf41@msn.com
Morataya, Byron 978-5052177 byronmique@gmail.com
Frongillo, Cobi 774-5711303 cobifrongillo@gmai.com
Mahatme, Mel 781-467-9740 mmahatme@gmail.com
Morrison. James 978-375-9691 jim12morrison@gmail.com
Keegan, Phillip 508-335-3025 pkeegan@townisp.com Krashes #2
Loges, Peter 617-633-0395 ploges44@gmail.com
Hauk, Alex 978-877-1373 alex.hauk18@gmail.com Boys & Girls Club Krashes #2

Krashes #1
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